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Nicole Tysvaer

Symbi Homes - Unit A - Main Kitchen
Orton: Dove + Desert

**Shelving and island panel = Marina
Standard (furniture board)

All cabinets mounted at 66" AFF
unless otherwise noted.

Crown: none
Light rail: none
Baseboard around island/peninsula: none
Soft close hinges included on doors.
Soft close/full access glides on drawers.
Cabinets not drilled for hardware;

(door knobs, drawer pulls);

installation hardware not provided.

Client responsible for all measurements.
Please verify dimensions prior to ordering.



*FGMO206NTD cut-out requirements: 24.75"W x 17"H
Opening will be 24"W x 17"H. Trim opening to width on site.
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Prepared by

Lauren Kadrlik

Lead Designer

612.230.4168
lauren.kadrlik@kitchendesignpros.com

Prepared for

SYMBI HOMES Nicole Tysvaer

Unit A - Main Kitchen
Revision 1

Product Line Gold Line
Door Style Orton Standard Construction
Color Dove + Desert + Marina
Line ltem Qty SKU Description
DOVE
1 1 W1236L Wall 12W 36H Lh
1.1 1 1D24 Increase Depth 24"
2 1 W1224L Wall 12W 24H Lh
2.1 1 1D24 Increase Depth 24"
3 1 TF396 Tall FIr 3W 91.5H {Horizontal}
4 1 W332424 Wall 33W 24H 24D
5 1 W332424 Wall 33W 24H 24D
6 1 W362424 Wall 36W 24H 24D
7 1 W2142L Wall 21W 42H Lh
71 1 ID15 Increase Depth 15"
8 1 W3042 Wall 30W 42H
8.1 1 ID15 Increase Depth 15"
9 1 W2142R Wall 21W 42H Rh
9.1 1 ID15 Increase Depth 15"
10 1 3DB30 3 Drw Base 30
11 1 3DB30 3 Drw Base 30
12 1 3DB36 3 Drw Base 36
13 1 BEPF3LAM Base End Pnl Lam 3 Fir {R}
14 1 BEPF3LAM Base End Pnl Lam 3 Fir {L}
15 1 3DB36 3 Drw Base 36
16 1 SB45 Sink Base 45
17 1 B9FHR Base 9 Fhd Rh
18 1 TEP2496F3LAM Tall End Pnl FIr 3 Lam 24W 96H {L}
19 1 TEP2484F3FPE Tall End Pnl Fir 3 Fpe 24W 84H {L}
20 1 F330 FIr 3W 30H
21 1 F330 FIr 3W 30H
22 1 TF396FH Tall FIr Full Height 3W 96H
23 1 F630 Fir 6W 30H
24 3 TB8LAM18 Toe Board .125 Lam
*25 1 POOOC-PNT  PaintC
*26 1 GCS Standard
DESERT
27 1 W3336 Wall 33W 36H
271 1 CBO-DR Cabinet Box Only {-15%}
27.2 1 MIP Matching Interior Plywood
273 1 1D24 Increase Depth 24"
28 1 W3336 Wall 33W 36H
28.1 1 CBO-DR Cabinet Box Only {-15%}
28.2 1 MIP Matching Interior Plywood

Valid through

Our Price

$220.95
$127.80
$182.25
$127.80
$78.75
$320.85
$320.85
$352.80
$310.05
$127.80
$412.65
$127.80
$310.05
$127.80
$691.65
$691.65
$737.10
$110.25
$110.25
$737.10
$461.25
$226.35
$266.85
$340.20
$24.75
$24.75
$97.65
$37.80
$51.30
$0.00
$0.00

$379.35
-$56.90

$86.85
$127.80
$379.35
-$56.90

$86.85

7/29/2020
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Prepared by

Lauren Kadrlik

Lead Designer

612.230.4168
lauren.kadrlik@kitchendesignpros.com

Prepared for

SYMBI HOMES Nicole Tysvaer

Unit A - Main Kitchen
Revision 1

Valid through

Product Line Gold Line
Door Style Orton Standard Construction
Color Dove + Desert + Marina
Line ltem Qty SKU Description Our Price
28.3 1 1D24 Increase Depth 24" $127.80
29 1 F330 FIr 3W 30H {Horizontal} $24.75
30 1 w2721 Wall 27W 21H $256.50
30.1 1 MIP Matching Interior Plywood $86.85
30.2 1 1D24 Increase Depth 24" $127.80
303 1 CCO Cabinet Case Only {-15%} -$38.48
31 1 W2727 Wall 27W 27H $289.35
31.1 1 ID24 Increase Depth 24" $127.80
32 1 W2724 Wall 27W 24H $268.20
32.1 1 1D24 Increase Depth 24" $127.80
33 1 W1842R Wall 18W 42H Rh $283.95
33.1 1 MIP Matching Interior Plywood $86.85
332 1 CBO-DR Cabinet Box Only {-15%} -$42.59
33.3 1 ID15 Increase Depth 15" $127.80
34 1 W1842R Wall 18W 42H Rh $283.95
34.1 1 MIP Matching Interior Plywood $86.85
342 1 CBO-DR Cabinet Box Only {-15%} -$42.59
34.3 1 ID15 Increase Depth 15" $127.80
35 1 3DB27 3 Drw Base 27 $560.25
36 1 3DB27 3 Drw Base 27 $560.25
37 1 2DB30 2 Drw Base 30 $861.30
38 1 2DB30 2 Drw Base 30 $861.30
39 1 3DB27 3 Drw Base 27 $560.25
40 2 TB8LAM18 Toe Board .125 Lam $34.20
*41 1 SOOOG-HWD  Stain G $0.00
*42 1 GCS Standard $0.00
MARINA
43 1 FS36 Floating Shf Kit 36W 10D $255.60
44 1 FS36 Floating Shf Kit 36W 10D $255.60
45 1 FS36 Floating Shf Kit 36W 10D $255.60
46 1 BP9634.5CRSGI Back Pnl 96W 34.5H Crsgr $296.10
47 1 BP9634.5CRSGI Back Pnl 96W 34.5H Crsgr $296.10
*48 1 POOOL-PNT Paint L $0.00
*49 1 GCS Standard $0.00
Subtotal $15,810.44
Discount 20% -$3,162.09
Shipping FREE
Tax tbd
Grand total $12,648.35

7/29/2020
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Nicole Tysvaer

Symbi - Unit A Basement - Revision 1
Orton: Marina + Desert

Standard (Furniture Board)

All cabinets mounted at 66" AFF
unless otherwise noted.

Crown: none
Light rail: none
Baseboard around island/peninsula: N/A
Soft close hinges included on doors.
Soft close/full access glides on drawers.
Cabinets not drilled for hardware;

(door knobs, drawer pulls);

installation hardware not provided.

Client responsible for all measurements.
Please verify dimensions prior to ordering.
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*FGMO206NTD cut-out requirements: 24.75"W x 17"H
Opening will be 24"W x 17"H. Trim opening to width on site.
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Prepared by

Lauren Kadrlik

Lead Designer

612.230.4168
lauren.kadrlik@kitchendesignpros.com

Prepared for

SYMBI HOMES

Nicole Tysvaer
Unit A - Basement Kitchen
Revision 1

Product Line Gold Line
Door Style Orton Standard Construction
Color Marina + Desert
Line ltem Qty SKU Description
MARINA
1 1 F330 FIr 3W 30H {Horizontal}
2 1 w2721 Wall 27W 21H
2.1 1 1D24 Increase Depth 24"
22 1 MIP Matching Interior Plywood
23 1 CCO Cabinet Case Only {-15%}
3 1 W2730 Wall 27W 30H
3.1 1 ID24 Increase Depth 24"
4 1 W2721 Wall 27W 21H
4.1 1 1D24 Increase Depth 24"
5 1 B27FH Base 27 Fhd
6 1 BEPF1.5LAM  Base End Pnl Lam 1.5 Fir {R}
7 1 3DB27 3 Drw Base 27
8 1 4DB24 4 Drw Base 24
9 1 BER36R Base Easy Reach 36 Rh
10 1 TEPS96WD Tall End Pnl Skin Wd 96H
11 1 TEPS96WD Tall End Pnl Skin Wd 96H
12 1 TEPS96WD Tall End Pnl Skin Wd 96H
13 1 F330 FIr 3W 30H
14 2 TB8LAM18 Toe Board .125 Lam
*15 1 POOOL-PNT Paint L
*16 1 GCS Standard
DESERT
17 1 W1842L Wall 18W 42H Lh
18 1 W2742 Wall 27W 42H
19 1 W2442R Wall 24W 42H Rh
20 1 W3636 Wall 36W 36H
201 1 1D24 Increase Depth 24"
21 1 W2442L Wall 24W 42H Lh
211 1 ID15 Increase Depth 15"
22 1 W3042 Wall 30W 42H
221 1 ID15 Increase Depth 15"
23 1 W2142R Wall 21W 42H Rh
23.1 1 ID15 Increase Depth 15"
24 1 BEPF1.5LAM  Base End Pnl Lam 1.5 FIr {L}
25 1 BEPF1.5FPE Base End Pnl Wd 1.5 FIr Flush {R}
26 1 TEP2496F1.5FP Tall End Pnl Fir1.5 Fpe 24W 96 {L}
27 1 TEP2496F1.5FP Tall End Pnl FIr1.5 Fpe 24W 96 {R}
28 1 F642 FIr 6W 42H
29 1 F342 Fir 3W 42H

Valid through

Our Price

$24.75
$256.50
$127.80
$86.85
-$38.48
$298.35
$127.80
$256.50
$127.80
$395.55
$98.55
$560.25
$470.25
$441.00
$175.50
$175.50
$175.50
$24.75
$34.20
$0.00
$0.00

$283.95
$394.20
$337.05
$399.15
$127.80
$337.05
$127.80
$412.65
$127.80
$310.05
$127.80

$98.55
$149.85
$429.75
$429.75

$55.80

$31.05

7/29/2020
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Prepared by

Lauren Kadrlik
Lead Designer

612.230.4168
lauren.kadrlik@kitchendesignpros.com

Prepared for SYMBI HOMES Nicole Tysvaer Valid through
Unit A - Basement Kitchen
Revision 1
Product Line Gold Line
Door Style Orton Standard Construction
Color Marina + Desert
Line ltem Qty SKU Description Our Price
30 1 F342 FIr 3W 42H $31.05
31 1 F342 FIr 3W 42H $31.05
*32 1 SOOOG-HWD  Stain G $0.00
*33 1 GCS Standard $0.00
Subtotal $8,061.08
Discount 20% -$1,612.22
Shipping FREE
Tax tbd
Grand total $6,448.86

7/29/2020
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